
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

January 2015 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Bromley, Christopher   
Special Counsel $4,040.00 $4.83

13-00264-TLM $4,040.00 $4.83

Subtotal $4,040.00 $4.83

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $35,106.29 $1,263.50

11-21157-TLM $3,219.25 $178.51

13-20496-TLM $6,583.95 $235.46

13-20631-TLM $503.76 $19.72

13-20726-TLM $540.78 $14.88

13-20812-TLM $1,070.53 $6.95

13-21028-TLM $405.78 $21.18

13-21044-TLM $457.56 $8.68

13-21047-TLM $1,010.85 $6.69

13-21054-TLM $357.00 $6.18

13-21098-TLM $344.55 $7.44

13-21161-TLM $1,018.27 $14.78

13-21167-TLM $974.90 $8.56

13-21185-TLM $1,784.16 $15.26

13-21245-TLM $405.51 $15.89

14-20036-TLM $911.28 $9.33

14-20039-TLM $1,811.78 $37.70

14-20054-TLM $1,005.75 $7.64

14-20064-TLM $241.00 $4.59

14-20065-TLM $1,112.40 $16.46

14-20069-TLM $750.00 $8.85

14-20103-TLM $388.54 $9.63

14-20145-TLM $428.01 $5.08

14-20147-TLM $1,113.00 $5.84

14-20155-TLM $7,635.86 $562.59

14-20245-TLM $280.63 $14.53

14-20285-TLM $376.19 $16.07

14-20363-TLM $375.00 $5.01

Subtotal $35,106.29 $1,263.50

Gardner, David   



Trustee Chapter 7 $1,813.77 $33.59

13-20965-TLM $513.93 $8.21

14-20052-TLM $443.59 $9.49

14-20334-TLM $856.25 $15.89

Subtotal $1,813.77 $33.59

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $3,342.50 $97.42

13-41279-JDP $3,342.50 $97.42

Subtotal $3,342.50 $97.42

Gugino, Jeremy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $9,399.43 $437.59

13-00756-TLM $3,607.23 $312.96

13-01694-TLM $289.44 $12.17

13-01800-TLM $432.57 $16.79

13-02034-TLM $454.12 $13.62

13-02046-TLM $124.88 $12.81

13-02144-JDP $1,285.66 $12.03

13-02297-TLM $1,253.47 $12.86

13-02351-TLM $391.79 $12.37

13-02436-TLM $668.03 $15.64

13-02482-TLM $892.24 $16.34

Subtotal $9,399.43 $437.59

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $12,295.83 $445.24

14-00144-TLM $4,222.50 $180.20

14-00488-TLM $1,177.82 $10.90

14-00530-TLM $1,242.19 $41.38

14-00672-JDP $1,353.94 $18.69

14-00740-TLM $736.25 $18.50

14-00884-TLM $683.25 $14.89

14-00892-JDP $2,333.67 $147.87

14-01384-TLM $546.21 $12.81

Subtotal $12,295.83 $445.24

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $29,808.41 $752.10

10-42092-JDP $6,764.22 $185.04

11-41042-JDP $8,500.00 $56.19

13-41212-JDP $1,496.50 $45.71

13-41234-JDP $538.00 $25.28

13-41304-JDP $497.28 $41.02

13-41313-JDP $485.25 $23.75



13-41412-JDP $1,002.38 $38.87

13-41427-JDP $1,259.10 $23.36

13-41440-JDP $817.50 $41.39

13-41444-JDP $632.46 $22.82

13-41446-JDP $2,202.90 $37.24

13-41516-JDP $999.25 $55.62

13-41549-JDP $761.45 $22.89

14-40032-JDP $1,324.20 $39.38

14-40033-JDP $497.41 $41.95

14-40046-JDP $1,131.75 $24.31

14-40055-JDP $898.76 $27.28

Subtotal $29,808.41 $752.10

Long, Robert   
Accountant $2,571.00 $247.51

09-41950-JDP $2,571.00 $247.51

Subtotal $2,571.00 $247.51

Mounsey, Kaye   
Broker $18,300.00 $0.00

14-20258-TLM $18,300.00 $0.00

Subtotal $18,300.00 $0.00

Overstreet, Robert   
Accountant $965.00 $0.00

14-01501-TLM $965.00 $0.00

Subtotal $965.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $8,743.73 $283.53

13-40355-JDP $2,045.84 $69.96

13-41554-JDP $542.11 $14.96

14-40166-JDP $2,000.00 $21.58

14-40210-JDP $625.00 $23.42

14-40245-JDP $1,004.15 $56.56

14-40339-JDP $1,265.04 $52.30

14-40496-JDP $675.00 $28.77

14-40612-JDP $586.59 $15.98

Subtotal $8,743.73 $283.53

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $16,522.55 $313.83

11-02255-TLM $2,000.00 $85.05

12-01815-TLM $150.00 $11.96

12-02953-TLM $1,400.00 $24.29

13-00184-TLM $1,000.00 $13.78



13-01870-TLM $720.00 $14.82

13-01872-JDP $967.95 $17.57

13-01918-TLM $550.00 $14.99

13-01936-TLM $1,240.35 $11.72

13-02163-TLM $1,148.47 $9.07

13-02165-TLM $1,235.28 $7.99

13-02198-JDP $1,240.50 $10.21

13-02202-TLM $600.00 $41.39

13-02260-TLM $800.00 $7.99

13-02340-TLM $900.00 $7.05

13-02368-TLM $400.00 $13.64

13-02517-JDP $1,150.00 $8.18

13-02591-JDP $1,020.00 $14.13

Subtotal $16,522.55 $313.83

Ruddell, Greg   
Appraiser $1,750.00 $0.00

13-00264-TLM $1,750.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,750.00 $0.00

Spinner, James   
Trustee's Attorney $9,526.50 $1,335.48

10-40362-JDP $5,372.00 $1,059.86

13-41367-JDP $1,221.50 $40.88

14-40321-JDP $2,933.00 $234.74

Subtotal $9,526.50 $1,335.48

Grand Totals $154,185.01 $5,214.62


